MELHOR AFIXO

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

CABANHA ALIANCA

REAL

S.W.

SCHOTTEN

DM KNIESS

VO NETSKA

HINGOMAR

JULIANA'S

SITIO J.RJ.

MFK

SABER

WILLEMANN

WANDERLIND

JOAO E MARIA

VO GUILHERME

CAMBIRELA

EXPOSICAO AGROPEC. DE AGUAS MORNA

CELSO FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

VILSON BOEING

SERGIO VAMBOMMEL

VALDIR SCHOTTEN

MARCIO E MARIO KNIESS

FERNANDO BECKER SCHLICKMANN

HINGOMAR ITTNER

EDSON JOSE CARDOSO

ROBERTO HINKEL

TERESINHA LOCH HINCKEL

JAIME SELHORST HEIDEMANN

VOLNEY WILLEMANN

LUIZ WANDERLIND

ARNO HAIDEMAN

NELSON EDUARDO ZIEHLSDORFF

RENATO ODECIO KOCK

26-ago-17

Pontos

1504,00
1373,00
994,00
933,00
650,00
628,00
580,00
322,00
258,00
224,00
220,00
160,00
160,00
100,00
98,00

70,00



